



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 3439/2015**
THAKUR DASS Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Prashant proxy counsel

versus

DEVINDER & OTHERS Defendant
Through: Mr.Sunil Dahiya Advocate

CORAM:
SH. RAKESH PANDIT (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

ORDER
% **25.01.2019**

It is 12: 45 pm. The summoned witness of the plaintiff is not present.

Relist for plaintiff's evidence on 6th and 7th August, 2019 at 02:00 pm.

Let steps if any be taken by the plaintiff for summoning of the witnesses within 15 working days from today.

SH. RAKESH PANDIT (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JANUARY 25, 2019
hk