



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 3439/2015, I.As. 15445/2019, 15446/2019 & 15447/2019**
THAKUR DASS Plaintiff
Through: Mr. Somesh Chandra Jha and Mr.
Jawahar Narang, Advs. (M:
9810961898).

versus

DEVINDER & OTHERS Defendants
Through: Mr. Sunil Dahiya, Adv for D-1 & 2.

CORAM:
JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER
% **24.01.2024**

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. List before the Court on 9th July, 2024.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J.

JANUARY 24, 2024
mr/dn